Interactive spec sheet with links to larger images and spec sheets of accessories
LD3R
Project:
Location:
Model:                                                                     Beam:                          Qty:
Notes:
DESCRIPTION
3" Round Regressed LED With Integral Driver In Connection Box

Order Separately as
model # LLL-LD1535T3
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES Sold Separately
LD3R-5CCT-WH 5CCT White Trim Low Voltage Extension Cables. Max 40 ft Allowed
LD3R-3018K-WH Dim to Warm White Trim 6ft - model # EXC6
LD3R-5CCT-BK 5CCT Black Trim 20ft - model # EXC20
LD3R-3018K-BK Dim to Warm Black Trim
Flat Rough-In Plates - model # RIP312
Standard Beam Angle: 38°
Flanged Plate with Hanger Bars model # FRP312
Custom Beam Angles - order as adder: